
Examination Score Repoft

SAP Ceftified Application Associate - Financial Accounting with
ERP 6.0 EhP6

01 July 2016
SESHAGIRI RAO GUDIPATI
245771718
300369262
251250915
pass
98"/"

The following report shows your perforrnanoe in eadr section of the exam:

Date Tested:

Candidate:
Candidate lD:

Registration lD:

Validation ID:

Result:
Score:

Section/Cateqory

1. Accounts Payable
2. Accounts Receivable
3. Asset Accounting
4. Financial Closing
5. General Ledger Accounting
6. Beporting
7. SAP Financials Basics

Your Score

93"/"

100%
100%
87%
100%
100%
100%

please alow up to 6 weeks for SAP to send your official certifrcate. Your ertificate will k posted to your registered

postat address in your VUE proftle. We recomntend you dtd< the pffil aMres you enterd in your Pearson VUE
' 
account to ensure it is corred (at .wtmrr.wn.am/so - di* ot the 'My Munf link on the right of the Nge, lq in

then slqt'Update Prafile). Ywr rqiderd pimary addrw shwld b pur own priwte honte addres or priuate
p.O. tux address. For any queies relating to your certifiate, plas navigate to the appropiate country onfifig
//trainina.sao.com and conbct your lml Eduation Depaftment.

This examination was delivered at a Pearson VIJE Authorized Testing Center. You may authenticate this score

report by going to: wvvw.oearsonvue.com/authentiate. You witl need the Registration ID and Validation ID as

listed above.


