

## SAP Certified Application Associate - Financial Accounting with ERP 6.0 EhP6

Date Tested:	01 July 2016
Candidate:	SESHAGIRI RAO GUDIPATI
Candidate ID:	245771718
Registration ID:	300369262
Validation ID:	251250915
Result:	pass
Score:	98%

The following report shows your performance in each section of the exam:

Section/Category	Your Score
<ol> <li>Accounts Payable</li> <li>Accounts Receivable</li> <li>Asset Accounting</li> <li>Financial Closing</li> <li>General Ledger Accounting</li> <li>Reporting</li> <li>SAP Financials Basics</li> </ol>	93% 100% 100% 87% 100% 100%

Please allow up to 6 weeks for SAP to send your official certificate. Your certificate will be posted to your registered postal address in your VUE profile. We recommend you check the postal address you entered in your Pearson VUE account to ensure it is correct (at <u>www.vue.com/sap</u>, click on the 'My Account' link on the right of the page, log in then select 'Update Profile'). Your registered primary address should be your own private home address or private P.O. Box address. For any queries relating to your certificate, please navigate to the appropriate country on <u>http:</u> <u>//training.sap.com</u> and contact your local Education Department.

This examination was delivered at a Pearson VUE Authorized Testing Center. You may authenticate this score report by going to: <u>www.pearsonvue.com/authenticate</u>. You will need the Registration ID and Validation ID as listed above.